
2018-2019 Religious Education Schedule *Parents attend as well

Day Date G K-5 G 6-8 G 9 G 10 Retreats GL Mass 1st Communion Prep
Sunday 9/30/2018
Sunday 10/14/2018 Regular Regular Pillar Wk*
Sunday 10/21/2018 Regular Regular G 8 (10am)
Sunday 10/28/2018 Service* Service* G 7 (10am)
Saturday 11/3/2018 G 9
Sunday 11/4/2018 Regular
Wednesday 11/14/2018 6:30 PM*
Sunday 11/18/2018 Regular Regular Pillar Wk* G 6 (10am)
Sunday 12/2/2018 G 5 (10am)
Sunday 12/9/2018 Regular Regular Pillar Wk* G 4 (8am)
Sunday 12/16/2018 Regular Regular Mass & Mun. G 6-8 G 3 (8am)
Sunday 1/6/2019 Mini R* Mini R* Foundations* G K-5 G 2 (8am)
Sunday 1/13/2019 Mini R* Mini R* Foundations* Pillar Wk* G K-5 G 1 (8am)
Sunday 1/27/2019 Safety Safety Foundations* G K (8am)
Sunday 2/3/2019 Safety Safety Foundations* G 8 (10am)
Saturday 2/9/2019 10:00 AM*
Sunday 2/10/2019 Mass & Mun. G 6-8 G 7 (10am)
Saturday 3/2/2019 Retreat CII
Sunday 3/3/2019 Mini R* Mini R* Mass & Munch G K-5 G 5 (10am)
Sunday 3/10/2019 Mini R* Mini R* Regular Regular G 6-8 G 6 (10am)
Sunday 3/17/2019 Regular Regular Regular Regular G 6-8 G 4 (8am)
Sunday 3/24/2019 Regular Regular Regular Regular G 3 (8am)
Wednesday 3/27/2019 6:30 PM*
Sunday 3/31/2019 Regular Regular Regular Regular G 1 (8am)
Saturday 4/6/2019 10:00 AM*
Sunday 4/7/2019 Regular Regular Stations Reh. Stations Reh. G 10 G K (8am)
Thursday 4/18/2019 Service
Friday 4/19/2019 Service Stations Stations
Saturday 4/20/2019 Service
Sunday 4/28/2019 Mass & Munch G 9 (10am)
Saturday 5/4/2019 10:00 AM*
Sunday 5/5/2019 10:00 AM*
Wednesday 5/22/2019 EoP CII

Grand Opening (K-10)*
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